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Part Number

147327-00
000000-00
000000-00
330013-04
149518-01
000000-00
146994-01
147005-03
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
93481-00

156155-00
000000-00
000000-00
146992-01
92555-00

330034-00
000000-00
607918-41
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for 2665K-14 Type 2

Description

MOTOR

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW

SCREW

No Longer Available
SPINDLE,OUTPUT
GEAR & CAM

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
BEARING,THRUST
WASHER,THRUST
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SLIDER

CHUCK & KEY
KEY,CHUCK

No Longer Available
SCREWDRIVER BIT
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
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Qty Required
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PartsList for 2665K-14 Type 2

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
33 98050-04 PACK,10 CELL ENERGY-CAND. 1
34 330003-40 BEARING,BALL 2
35 146985-00 PINION 1
36 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
38 000000-00 No Longer Available 2
40 157976-00 SPRING,DETENT 1
800 761995-01 GREASE, 6 OZ. 1
801 283484-01 GREASE,32 OZ. 1
861 000000-00 No Longer Available 1
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